Great Aycliffe Town Council
Calculation of Pay Multiple for Council Staff for 2023/24

£
Salary of Highest Paid Officer 74,417
Median Earnings for Whole Council Workforce 23,893
Pay Multiple [ 3.11]
List of Council Staff and Salaries
Post Grade Salary £
Part Time Office Cleaner 2 22,366
Part Time Attendant 2 22,366
Part Time Attendant 2 22,366
Part Time Attendant 2 22,366
Part Time Cleaner 2 22,366
Part Time Cleaner 2 22,366
Part Time Cleaner 2 22,366
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 22,737
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 22,737
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 22,737
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 22,737
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 22,737
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 22,737
Golf Shop Assistant 3 22,737
Pre-School Assistant 3 22,737
Pre-School Assistant 3 22,737
Driving Range Ball Picker/Golf Course Assistant 3 22,737
Part Time Receptionist 4 23,114
Part Time Receptionist 4 23,114
Part Time Receptionist 4 23,114
Part Time Receptionist 4 23,114
Part Time Receptionist 4 23,114
Golf Shop Assistant 4 23,114
Pre-School Assistant 4 23,114
Pre-School Assistant 4 23,114
Pre-School Assistant 4 23,114
Cook 4 23,114
Golf Shop Assistant 5 23,500
Senior Cook 5 23,500
Pre-School Room Lead 5 23,500
Pre-School Room Lead 6 23,893
Events Clerical Assistant 6 23,893
Assistant Greenkeeper 6 23,893
Assistant Greenkeeper 6 23,893
Grounds Maintenance Operative 6 23,893
Grounds Maintenance Operative 6 23,893
Grounds Maintenance Operative 6 23,893



Post

Grounds Maintenance Operative
Grounds Maintenance Operative
Grounds Maintenance Operative
Grounds Maintenance Operative
Grounds Maintenance Operative
Park Patrol Service Operative
Park Patrol Service Operative
Park Patrol Service Operative
Administrative Assistant
Accountancy Assistant

Tractor Driver/Gardener

Park Patrol Service Supervisor
Deputy Manager / SENCO

Golf Administrator

Duty Manager

Duty Manager

Duty Manager

Duty Manager

Corporate Assistant
Maintenance Technician
Greenkeeper

Maintenance Technician

Senior Administration Officer
Team Leader

Senior Accountancy Officer
Leisure Manager

Grounds Maintenance Co-ordinator
Pre School Manager

Head of Leisure and Events
Works and Environment Manager
Corporate and Policy Officer
Finance Manager

Town Clerk

Average Salary
Median Salary

Grade
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Salary £
23,893
23,893
23,893
23,893
23,893
23,893
23,893
23,893
24,294
24,294
24,294
24,702
25,119
25,979
26,421
26,421
26,421
26,421
26,421
26,873
27,803
28,770
29,777
30,296
31,364
33,945
35,745
35,745
38,223
41,418
43,421
48,474
74,417

£26,443
£23,893









